
Boys Region 7 AAAA XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Beaufort Boys 00:17:13.34 31

2 Hilton Head Boys 00:17:18.96 34

3 Bluffton Boys 00:17:55.43 61

4 Colleton County Boys 00:23:25.57 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys Region 7 AAAA XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Beaufort Boys 00:17:13.34 9 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 333 Marlon Belden 00:16:41.91 2

2 4 341 Nash Mills 00:16:56.88 4

3 6 338 Collin Durham 00:17:15.88 6

4 9 344 Joshua Wilborn 00:17:33.69 9

5 10 337 Max Davis 00:17:38.33 10

6 12 334 Charlie Bennett 00:17:56.13 (12)

7 22 343 Eli Smith 00:19:14.12 (21)

2 Hilton Head Boys 00:17:18.96 15 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 376 Samuel Gilman 00:16:40.39 1

2 5 383 Jasper Reinhardt 00:17:08.59 5

3 7 372 Maximillian Baez 00:17:19.24 7

4 8 388 Logan Seifert 00:17:26.14 8

5 13 377 Eduardo Gonzalez Ramos 00:18:00.46 13

6 16 390 Caden Thune 00:18:14.40 (16)

7 17 379 William Lemire 00:18:15.66 (17)

3 Bluffton Boys 00:17:55.43 11 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 361 Armando Macias Jimenez 00:16:50.57 3

2 11 369 John Sutay 00:17:41.00 11

3 14 358 Nicholas Cunningham 00:18:09.85 14

4 15 359 Decker Peyton 00:18:13.50 15

5 18 370 Branden White 00:18:42.23 18

6 19 363 James Orten 00:18:50.94 (19)

7 20 355 Kegan Brandt 00:18:57.79 (20)

4 Colleton County Boys 00:23:25.57 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 345 Blaine Cook 00:19:50.50 22

2 33 346 Tyler Scites 00:21:47.49 23

3 36 349 Nathan Erwin 00:22:47.55 24

4 37 347 Evan Stroble 00:23:03.61 25

5 38 351 Raleigh Obenaus 00:29:38.73 26

6 41 350 Graham Behie 00:32:12.78 (27)
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Boys Region 7 AAAA XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 376 Samuel Gilman SR 00:16:40.39 Hilton Head Boys

2 2 333 Marlon Belden SO 00:16:41.91 Beaufort Boys

3 3 361 Armando Macias Jimenez SO 00:16:50.57 Bluffton Boys

4 4 341 Nash Mills FR 00:16:56.88 Beaufort Boys

5 5 383 Jasper Reinhardt JR 00:17:08.59 Hilton Head Boys

6 6 338 Collin Durham JR 00:17:15.88 Beaufort Boys

7 7 372 Maximillian Baez JR 00:17:19.24 Hilton Head Boys

8 8 388 Logan Seifert JR 00:17:26.14 Hilton Head Boys

9 9 344 Joshua Wilborn JR 00:17:33.69 Beaufort Boys

10 10 337 Max Davis JR 00:17:38.33 Beaufort Boys

11 11 369 John Sutay SO 00:17:41.00 Bluffton Boys

12 (12) 334 Charlie Bennett FR 00:17:56.13 Beaufort Boys

13 13 377 Eduardo Gonzalez Ramos JR 00:18:00.46 Hilton Head Boys

14 14 358 Nicholas Cunningham SO 00:18:09.85 Bluffton Boys

15 15 359 Decker Peyton FR 00:18:13.50 Bluffton Boys

16 (16) 390 Caden Thune 8th 00:18:14.40 Hilton Head Boys

17 (17) 379 William Lemire FR 00:18:15.66 Hilton Head Boys

18 18 370 Branden White SR 00:18:42.23 Bluffton Boys

19 (19) 363 James Orten SR 00:18:50.94 Bluffton Boys

20 (20) 355 Kegan Brandt JR 00:18:57.79 Bluffton Boys

21 0 381 Kyle Martin FR 00:19:08.56 Hilton Head Boys

22 (21) 343 Eli Smith SO 00:19:14.12 Beaufort Boys

23 0 365 August Rios FR 00:19:15.95 Bluffton Boys

24 0 362 Jonathan Mccants SR 00:19:36.49 Bluffton Boys

25 22 345 Blaine Cook SO 00:19:50.50 Colleton County Boys

26 0 340 Austin Major FR 00:20:19.20 Beaufort Boys

27 0 387 Blake Seifert 8th 00:20:27.70 Hilton Head Boys

28 0 375 Nicholas Gariti FR 00:20:37.44 Hilton Head Boys

29 0 389 Max Struna FR 00:20:49.97 Hilton Head Boys

30 0 373 Aidean Patterson 8th 00:20:59.53 Hilton Head Boys

31 0 356 Baylor Brandt FR 00:21:27.26 Bluffton Boys

32 0 378 Niklas Kronlein SO 00:21:33.84 Hilton Head Boys

33 23 346 Tyler Scites 8th 00:21:47.49 Colleton County Boys

34 0 335 Jonathon Briggs FR 00:22:15.08 Beaufort Boys

35 0 367 Luke Roberts 8th 00:22:22.12 Bluffton Boys

36 24 349 Nathan Erwin FR 00:22:47.55 Colleton County Boys

37 25 347 Evan Stroble 8th 00:23:03.61 Colleton County Boys

38 26 351 Raleigh Obenaus 7th 00:29:38.73 Colleton County Boys

39 0 374 Connor Portington FR 00:29:54.18 Hilton Head Boys

40 0 392 Jefferson Jarjans 7th 00:29:58.52 Hilton Head Boys

41 (27) 350 Graham Behie 7th 00:32:12.78 Colleton County Boys
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